Participants in the CODART regional meeting in Vienna

14 September 2007

Invitations for this meeting were sent to CODART-members in Austria, the Czech
Republic, southern Germany, Hungary and the Slovak Republic and to the curators
and/or the directors of museums in this region who are not yet represented in the
CODART network. A limited number of places was made available for other
CODART-members who are organizing an event in this region.

Dr. Marian Bisanz-Prakken
Curator

Albertina

Albertinaplatz 1

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 534 830

F +43 1 533 7697
m.bisanz@albertina.at

Dr. Ingrid Ciulisova

Slovak Academy of Sciences
Institute of art history
Dubravska cesta 9

SK-813 64 Bratislava

Slovak Republic

T +4217 5477 3428

F +4217 5477 3428
dejuciul@savba.sk

Ms. Wietske Donkersloot
Senior associate
CODART

P.O. Box 90418

NL-2509 LK The Hague
The Netherlands

T +31 70 333 9746

F +31 70 333 9749

wietske.donkersloot@codart.nl

Mr. Jeroen B. van Heerde
Representative for press and
cultural affairs

Royal Netherlands Embassy
Opernring 5

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5893 9200

F +43 1 5893 9265
jb-van.heerde@minbuza.nl

Dr. Gerlinde Gruber

Curator of Dutch paintings of the

17th and 18th century
Kunsthistorisches Museum
Burgring 5

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5252 4355

F +43 1 5252 4309
gerlinde.gruber@khm.at

Dr. Roswitha Juffinger

Director

Residenzgalerie

Residenzplatz 1

A-5010 Salzburg

Austria

T +43 662 840 4510

F +43 662 840 45116
roswitha.juffinger@salzburg.gv.at

Ms. Monika Knofler

Curator of prints and drawings
Kupfertichkabinett der Akademie der
bildenden Kinste

1 Schillerplatz 3

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5881 6229

F +43 1 586 3346
m.knofler@akbild.ac.at

Dr. Fritz Koreny

Senior researcher

Institut flir Kunstgeschichte der
Universitat Wien

Spitalgasse 2 Hof 9

A-1090 Wien

T +43 1 427 741 444

F +43 1427 794 14
fritz.koreny@univie.ac.at




Dr. Olga Kotkova
Curator

Narodni Galerie v Praze (National
Gallery in Prague)
Staroméstské nam. 12
CZ-110 15 Prague 1
Czech Republic

T +420 2 2051 5457 or
T +420 2 2051 4634

F +420 2 2051 3180 or
F +420 2 3335 8184
kotkova@ngprague.cz

Dr. Zoltan Kovacs

Deputy head of department for
registration

Szépmivészeti Muzeum (Museum
of Fine Arts)

Dézsa Gyorgy ut 41

H-1146 Budapest XIV
Hungary

T +36 1302 1785

F +36 1302 1785
zkovacs@szepmuveszeti.hu

Mr. Walter Moens
Representative of the Flemish
government in Austria
Mariahilferstrasse 121b
A-1060 Wien

Austria

T +43 15 960 960

F +43 15 960 969
walter.moens@flanders.be

Dr. Sabine Pénot

Curator of Dutch paintings
Kunsthistorisches Museum
Burgring 5

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5252 4307

F +43 1 5252 4309
sabine.penot@khm.at

Dr. Erwin Pokorny
Researcher

Institut fir Kunstgeschichte der
Universitat Wien

Spitalgasse 2 Hof 9

A-1090 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 427 741 487
erwin.pokorny@univie.ac.at

Dr. Karl Schiitz

Director of department of paintings
Kunsthistorisches Museum
Burgring 5

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5252 4305

F +43 1 5252 4309
karl.schuetz@khm.at

Dr. Hana Seifertova

Curator

Narodni Galerie v Praze (National
Gallery in Prague)

V Luhu 616

CZ-25230 Revnice

Czech Republic

T +420 2 2051 5457

F +420 2 2051 3180
seifertova@ngprague.cz

Ms. Anja K. Sevcik

Curator Old Masters collection
Narodni Galerie v Praze (National
Gallery in Prague)

Staroméstské nam. 12

CZ-110 15 Prague 1

Czech Republic

T +420 2 2051 5457

F +420 2 2051 3180
analuk@gmx.net

Prof. Dr. Lubomir Slavi¢ek
Head of the department of
history of art

Masaryk University Brno
Arna Novaka 1

CZ-660 88 Brno

Czech Republic

T +420 549 496 597
slavicek@phil.muni.cz

Ms. Julia Tatrai

Curator

Szépmiivészeti Muzeum (Museum
of Fine Arts)

Dézsa Gyorgy ut 41

H-1146 Budapest XIV

Hungary

T +36 1343 9759

F +36 1469 7171
tjuli@szepmuveszeti.hu
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Dr. Renate Trnek

Director

Gemaldegalerie der Akademie der
bildenden Kiinste

Schillerplatz 3

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5881 6229

F +43 1 586 3346
r.trnek@akbild.ac.at

Dr. Susan Urbach

Curator

Szépmuvészeti Muzeum (Museum
of Fine Arts)

Dézsa Gyorgy ut 41

H-1146 Budapest XIV

Hungary

T +36 1 343 9759

F +36 1469 7171

Drs. Bernard Vermet

Associate

Foundation for Cultural Inventory
Sarphatistraat 84hs

NL-1018 GS Amsterdam

The Netherlands

T +31 20 624 4710

F +31 20 624 4710

sic@xs4all.nl

Dr. Gerdien Verschoor
Director

CODART

P.O. Box 90418

NL-2509 LK The Hague

The Netherlands

T +31 70 333 9744

F +31 70 333 9749
gerdien.verschoor@codart.nl

Dr. Thea Vignau-Wilberg
Former curator Staatliche
Graphische Sammlung Miinchen
Ettenhoferstrasse 17

D-82256 Furstenfeldbruck
Germany
thea.vighau@freenet.de

Mr. Justus J. de Visser
Ambassador

Royal Netherlands Embassy
Opernring 5

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5893 9200

F +43 1 5893 9265
nlgovwen@eunet.at

Dr. Alexander Wied
Curator

Kunsthistorisches Museum
Burgring 5

A-1010 Wien

Austria

T +43 1 5253 4306

F +43 1 5252 4309
alexander.wied@khm.at

Ms. Zora Worgotter
Curator of Baroque art
Moravska Galerie (Moravian
Gallery)

Husova 18

CZ-662 26 Brno
Czech Republic

T +420 542 321 100 or
T +420 532 169 111

F +420 532 196 181
zora.w@volny.cz
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